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The Menu of Umami Grill And Sushi from Magnolia includes about 20 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $6.1.
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Umami Grill And Sushi Menu

Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL

Japanese Specialties
MISO SOUP

Hot Appetizers

UMAMI POPPERS

Special Noodles
UDON

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Cold Appetizers

SNOW CRAB TOWER

$10.0

$3.0

$7.0

$8.0

Uncategorized

SASHIMI SALAD

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Sushi

SASHIMI
ESCOLAR

Asian
WONTON SOUP
GYOZA

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME
BEEF

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
SOUP

$9.0

$3.0

$6.0

$5.0

$4.0
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